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Kombinationstävling Individuell

Placering Namn Klass Klubb Prec Fält Summa Kombinationstävling
1 Fredrik Zetterberg 1 HPSK 264 48 312
2 Jean Rizk 1 ÖPK 265 40 305
3 Johan Högberg 1 HPSK 245 53 298
4 Magnus Westerlund 1 ÖPK 228 45 273

1 Per-Olof Östman 2 Nätra skyttegille 259 22 281
2 Göran Cederfjärd 2 ÖPK 251 30 281
3 Ola George 2 HPSK 240 34 274

1 Patrik Hörnell 3 ÖPK 264 52 316
2 Örjan Jansson 3 HPSK 274 41 315
3 Bert-Åke Sjödin 3 Sundsvalls PK 263 47 310
4 Jimmy Andersson 3 HPSK 256 50 306
5 Thomas Böhlin 3 Nätra skyttegille 261 33 294

1 Erika Bergman D1 ÖPK 275 50 325

1 Veronica Wadebeck D2 HPSK 254 26 280

1 Alan Pettersson Vet Y Sundsvalls PK 269 53 322
2 Torbjörn Johansson Vet Y ÖPK 267 30 297
3 Mikael Irmalm Vet Y Sundsvalls PK 255 40 295

Kombinationstävling Lag 

Placering Namn Klass Klubb Prec Fält Summa Kombinationstävling
1 ÖPK Lag 1

Erika Bergman D1 ÖPK 275 50 325
Patrik Hörnell 3 ÖPK 264 52 316
Jean Rizk 1 ÖPK 265 40 305

946

2 HPSK Lag 1
Örjan Jansson 3 HPSK 274 41 315
Fredrik Zetterberg 1 HPSK 264 48 312
Jimmy Andersson 3 HPSK 256 50 306

933

3 Sundsvalls PK
Alan Pettersson Vet Y Sundsvalls PK 269 53 322
Bert-Åke Sjödin 3 Sundsvalls PK 263 47 310
Mikael Irmalm Vet Y Sundsvalls PK 255 40 295
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4 HPSK Lag 2
Johan Högberg 1 HPSK 245 53 298
Veronica Wadebeck D2 HPSK 254 26 280
Ola George 2 HPSK 240 34 274

852



5 ÖPK Lag 2
Torbjörn Johansson Vet Y ÖPK 267 30 297
Göran Cederfjärd 2 ÖPK 251 30 281
Magnus Westerlund 1 ÖPK 228 45 273

851



Härnöträffen
2020-08-08

Standardmedaljer Precision

Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Summa Std. Medalj
Erika Bergman ÖPK 46 45 43 47 45 49 275 S
Örjan Jansson HPSK 47 45 46 47 42 47 274 B
Alan Pettersson Sundsvalls PK 45 45 45 44 45 45 269 B
Torbjörn Johansson ÖPK 46 45 45 43 44 44 267 B
Jean Rizk ÖPK 41 45 44 45 45 45 265 B
Fredrik Zetterberg HPSK 47 44 42 45 41 45 264
Patrik Hörnell ÖPK 43 45 42 44 42 48 264
Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls PK 43 46 46 40 43 45 263
Thomas Böhlin Nätra skyttegille 44 45 44 45 41 42 261
Per-Olof Östman Nätra skyttegille 41 45 47 41 42 43 259
Jimmy Andersson HPSK 41 41 44 45 44 41 256
Mikael Irmalm Sundsvalls PK 48 38 45 44 42 38 255
Veronica Wadebeck HPSK 42 43 41 45 39 44 254
Göran Cederfjärd ÖPK 40 39 45 43 38 46 251
Johan Högberg HPSK 40 40 42 40 38 45 245
Ola George HPSK 38 42 37 39 40 44 240
Magnus Westerlund ÖPK 34 32 42 42 42 36 228
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Standardmedaljer Fält

Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Träff Summa Std Medalj
Johan Högberg HPSK 7 6 4 7 5 9 5 10 23 53 S
Alan Pettersson Sundsvalls PK 8 7 7 10 7 0 6 8 21 53 S
Patrik Hörnell ÖPK 6 2 8 8 7 5 8 8 22 52 B
Jimmy Andersson HPSK 4 7 7 8 6 8 5 5 22 50 B
Erika Bergman ÖPK 5 3 5 9 7 9 6 6 20 50 B
Fredrik Zetterberg HPSK 5 3 6 7 7 7 6 7 21 48
Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls PK 6 9 4 6 6 4 5 7 21 47
Magnus Westerlund ÖPK 4 9 6 5 6 4 6 5 19 45
Örjan Jansson HPSK 5 6 6 3 4 6 5 6 19 41
Mikael Irmalm Sundsvalls PK 4 4 4 5 4 8 6 5 18 40
Jean Rizk ÖPK 3 4 9 3 6 5 6 4 18 40
Ola George HPSK 6 3 4 1 5 3 5 7 17 34
Thomas Böhlin Nätra skyttegille 2 7 4 4 6 5 3 2 16 33
Göran Cederfjärd ÖPK 3 4 3 3 7 5 3 2 13 30
Torbjörn Johansson ÖPK 6 0 3 5 5 5 0 6 16 30
Veronica Wadebeck HPSK 1 1 3 2 3 4 4 8 18 26
Per-Olof Östman Nätra skyttegille 2 4 1 1 6 2 5 1 11 22
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